Friday 28 June

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
General knowledge quiz

Bingo, followed by

Family pop quiz/ entertainment/ music

7.30 in Oscar'’s

TBA in Sportsman’s Bar (over 18's)
8.45 in Oscar’s

until close

Saturday 29 June Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s

Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s

Stevie Stephenson 9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s
Friday 5 July Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.30 in Oscar’s

General knowledge quiz TBA in Sportsman'’s Bar (over 18's)

Bingo, followed by 8.45 in Oscar’s

Family pop quiz/ entertainment/ music until close
Saturday 6 July *You may reserve a time to dine in

Oscar’s (food served 6-8.30pm)*

Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.00 in Monty's

Bingo 8.45

The Moggies 9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar'’s
Friday 12 July Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.30 in Oscar's

General knowledge quiz
Bingo, followed by
Family pop quiz/ entertainment/ music

TBA in Sportsman’s Bar (over 18's)
8.45 in Oscar'’s
until close

Saturday 13 July

Children’s fun with lan and Julie

7.15 in Oscar’s

Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s

Jade 9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s
Friday 19 July Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s

Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s

Jimmy James

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Saturday 20 July

Steve Miller

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo

Ant Green Visions Show

2.30-4.30 outdoors on the patio
6.45-7.45 in Monty's

8.45

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Sunday 21 July

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Family pop quiz

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar’s
not before 9pm in Oscar’s

Tuesday 23 July

Family fun and games with J J's Magic
Bingo
More fun

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar’s
until 10 pm

Wednesday 24 July

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room
Children’s fun with lan and Julie
featuring 100% Entertainment
Bingo

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room
from 7.15pm

9.15 in Oscar’s

Thursday 25 July

Family fun and games with lan and Julie

7.15 in Oscar’s

Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s
More fun until 10 pm
Friday 26 July Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s
Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s
Suki Soul 9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s




Saturday 27 July

Ellis Wood

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo

Mash and Rachel Day

2.30-4.30 outdoors on the patio
6.45-7.45 in Monty's

8.45

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Sunday 28 July

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Family pop quiz

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
not before 9pm in Oscar’s

Tuesday 30 July

Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment
Bingo
More fun

7.15 in Oscar'’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
until 10 pm

Wednesday 31 July

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room
Children’s fun with lan and Julie
featuring Mr Shiney

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room
from 7.15 in Oscar’s

Bingo not before 9.15 in Oscar’s
Thursday 1 August Family fun and games with lan and Julie | 7.15 in Oscar’s

Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s

More fun until 10 pm
Friday 2 August Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s

Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s

Matt Symons

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Saturday 3 August

Ricky Lee and lan Carroll
Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo

Last Stand

2.30-4.30 outdoors on the patio
6.45-7.45 in Monty's

8.45

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Sunday 4 August

Children’s fun and games with J J
Bingo
Family entertainment

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
not before 9pm in Oscar’s

Tuesday 6 August

Family fun with 100% Entertainment
Bingo
More fun

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar’s
until 10 pm

Wednesday 7 August

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room
Children’s fun with lan and Julie
featuring J J's Magic Show

Bingo

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room
from 7.15pm

9.15 in Oscar’s

Thursday 8 August

Family fun and games with lan and Julie
Bingo
More fun

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar’s
until 10 pm

Friday 9 August

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Robyn Gayle

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Saturday 10 August

Kosher

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo

Radio Romantic

2.30-4.30 outdoors on the patio
6.45-7.45 in Monty’s

8.45

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Sunday 11 August

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Family pop quiz

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
not before 9pm in Oscar’s




Tuesday 13 August

Family fun with 100% Entertainment
Bingo
More fun

7.15 in Oscar'’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
until 10 pm

Wednesday 14 August

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room
Children’s fun with lan and Julie
featuring Mr Shiney

Bingo

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room
from 7.15pm

9.15 in Oscar’s

Thursday 15 August

Family fun and games with lan and Julie
Bingo
More fun

7.15 in Oscar'’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
until 10 pm

Friday 16 August

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
lan Marshall

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Saturday 17 August

Jon Hilton

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo

Hold The Line

2.30-4.30 outdoors on the patio
6.45-7.45 in Monty's

8.45

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Sunday 18 August

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Family pop quiz

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
not before 9pm in Oscar’s

Tuesday 20 August

Family fun and games with lan and Julie
featuring Mr Shiney

Bingo

More fun

7.15 in Oscar’s

8.45 in Oscar'’s
until 10 pm

Wednesday 21 August

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room
Children’s fun with lan and Julie
featuring J J's Magic Show

Bingo

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room
from 7.15pm

9.15 in Oscar’s

Thursday 22 August

Family fun and games with lan and Julie
Bingo
More fun

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar’s
until 10 pm

Friday 23 August

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Tony Walsh

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar’s
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Saturday 24 August

Stevie Stephenson

Children’s fun with J J's Magic
Bingo

Fully Lynched

2.30-4.30 outdoors on the patio
6.45 in Monty's

8.45 in both rooms

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Sunday 25 August

Crystal Marie

Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment
Bingo

Ultrafonix

2.30-4.30 outdoors on the patio
6.45 in Monty's

8.45 in both rooms

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s




Monday 26 August

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Family pop quiz

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar’s
not before 9pm in Oscar’s

Tuesday 27 August

Children’s Doodle in the Art Room
Children’s fun with lan and Julie
featuring 100% Entertainment
Bingo

2.30-4.30 in The Art Room
from 7.15pm

9.15 in Oscar’s

Wednesday 28 August

Family fun and games with
100% Entertainment

Bingo

More fun

7.15 in Oscar'’s

8.45 in Oscar'’s
until 10 pm

Thursday 29 August

Family fun and games with lan and Julie
Bingo
More fun

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
until 10 pm

Friday 30 August

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Nicola Cutts

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Saturday 31 August

Jake and Kim double bill
Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo

Me and Mrs Jones

2.30-4.30 outdoors on the patio
6.45-7.45 in Monty's

8.45 in Oscar'’s

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Friday 6 September

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
General knowledge quiz

Bingo, followed by

Family pop quiz/ entertainment/ music

7.30 in Oscar'’s

TBA in Sportsman’s Bar (over 18's)
8.45 in Oscar’s

until close

Saturday 7
September

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Lottie T'Vay

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Friday 13 September

Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment
General knowledge quiz

Bingo, followed by

Family entertainment

7.30 in Oscar'’s

TBA in Sportsman'’s Bar (over 18's)
8.45 in Oscar’s

until close

Saturday 14
September

*You may reserve a time to dine in
Oscar'’s (food served 6-8.30pm)*
Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo

David Taylor

7.00 in Monty'’s
8.45
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar's

Friday 20 September

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
General knowledge quiz

Bingo, followed by

Family pop quiz/ entertainment/ music

7.30 in Oscar'’s

TBA in Sportsman’s Bar (over 18's)
8.45 in Oscar’s

until close




Saturday 21
September

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Ellis Wood

7.15 in Oscar'’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Friday 27 September

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
General knowledge quiz

Bingo, followed by

Family pop quiz/ entertainment/ music

7.30 in Oscar'’s

TBA in Sportsman’s Bar (over 18's)
8.45 in Oscar’s

until close

Saturday 28
September

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Robyn Gayle

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Friday 4 October

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
General knowledge quiz

Bingo, followed by

Family pop quiz/ entertainment/ music

7.30 in Oscar’s

TBA in Sportsman’s Bar (over 18's)
not before 8.45 in Oscar’s

until close

Saturday 5 October

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo

*£2.50 tickets per person. Please call in
at main reception or call 01507 358428

Pre-order your food and reserve your
time to dine

*Fuel

6.45 in Monty's
8.45 in both rooms

Dining 6-8.30 pm in Oscar’s

9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Friday 11 October

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
General knowledge quiz

Bingo, followed by

Family pop quiz/ entertainment/ music

7.30 in Oscar'’s

TBA in Sportsman’s Bar (over 18’s)
8.45 in Oscar’s

until close

Saturday 12 October

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Gareth Taylor as Bulsara

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Friday 18 October

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Jade

7.15 in Oscar'’s
8.45 in Oscar'’s
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s

Saturday 19 October

Halloween Afternoon Fun
competitions, fancy dress, children’s fun
with lan and Julie

Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment
Bingo
Connie Bolton

2-4 pm in Oscar’s (see flyer)

6.30 in Monty'’s
8.45 in both rooms
9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar's

Sunday 20 October

Children’s fun with lan and Julie
Bingo
Family pop quiz

7.15 in Oscar’s
8.45 in Oscar’s
not before 9pm in Oscar’s




Wednesday 23 Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 2.30-4.30 in The Art Room

October Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s
featuring Mr Shiney
Bingo 9.15 in Oscar'’s
Thursday 24 October | Family fun and games with lan and Julie | 7.15 in Oscar’s
Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s
More fun until 10 pm
Friday 25 October Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s
Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s
Charlotte Louise 9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s
Saturday 26 October Halloween Afternoon Fun 2-4 pm in Oscar’s (see flyer)

competitions, fancy dress, children’s fun
with lan and Julie

Children’s fun with J J’'s Magic Show 6.30 in Monty’s

Bingo 8.45 in both rooms

Crystal Marie 9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s
Sunday 27 October Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s

Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s

Family pop quiz not before 9pm in Oscar’s
Wednesday 30 Children’s Doodle in the Art Room 2.30-4.30 in The Art Room
October Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s

featuring 100% Entertainment

Bingo 9.15 in Oscar’s
Thursday 31 October Halloween fun and games 7.15-8.15 in Oscar’s

with lan and Julie

Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s

More fun until 10pm
Friday 1 November Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.30 in Oscar’s

General knowledge quiz TBA in Sportsman'’s Bar (over 18's)

Bingo, followed by 8.45 in Oscar's

Family pop quiz/ entertainment/ music until close

Saturday 2 November | *You may reserve a time to dine in
Oscar’s (food served 6-8.30pm)*

Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.00 in Monty'’s
Bingo 8.45
The Inflations 9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s
Friday 8 November Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.30 in Oscar’s
General knowledge quiz TBA in Sportsman’s Bar (over 18's)
Bingo, followed by 8.45 in Oscar's

Family pop quiz/ entertainment/ music until close




Saturday 9 November | Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s
Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s
Amelia Rose 9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s
Friday 15 November Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.30 in Oscar’s
General knowledge quiz TBA in Sportsman'’s Bar (over 18's)
Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s
Family pop quiz/entertainment/music until close
Saturday 16 Children’s fun with lan and Julie 7.15 in Oscar’s
November Bingo 8.45 in Oscar'’s
Louise 9.15 and 10.20 in Oscar’s
Friday 22 November Children’s fun with 100% Entertainment 7.30 in Oscar’s
General knowledge quiz TBA in Sportsman’s Bar (over 18's)
Bingo, followed by 8.45 in Oscar'’s
Family entertainment/ music until close
Saturday 23 Children’s Christmas Party *tickets* 2-4pm in Oscar’s
November meet and greet Father Christmas
Christmas Party Night *tickets* Tpm in Oscar’s
featuring Ricky Lee
Saturday 30 Final night of the season in Oscar’'s with | From 7pm
November live entertainment from Emma Ramsden
plus

Useful information

This schedule is subject to change without advance notice.
Where times are stated, these are the earliest times that the activity will begin.
Bingo ticket sales will close at 8.40 all dates except holiday Wednesdays.

Tickets for Saturday 15" June, Saturday 5" October are available from the main reception or by calling
01507 358428

If you would like to reserve a time to dine in Oscar’s for our family dining nights :

June 8th, July 6th, September 14th, November 2nd (also for the ticket event nights Saturday 15th June and
Saturday 5th October- for food pre-orders too)

please contact Chris at The Waterfront Club or text your message to 07935 222275

Please check our websites www.donamottparks.com and www.lakesidepark.co.uk , and follow our
Facebook Page @DonAmottParks for further entertainment information
Thank you

Don Amott
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http://www.donamottparks.com/
http://www.lakesidepark.co.uk/

